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Microsoft to Acquire Activision Blizzard

01.18.22

Simpson Thacher is representing Microsoft Corporation (Nasdaq: MSFT) in connection with its announced acquisition of Activision Blizzard,

Inc. (Nasdaq: ATVI) for $75 billion. Reuters reported the deal as the largest-ever acquisition in the video gaming sector. The transaction is

intended to close in Microsoft’s fiscal year 2023 and is subject to satisfaction of customary closing conditions, including regulatory approvals

and Activision Blizzard stockholder approval.

The planned acquisition includes iconic franchises from the Activision, Blizzard and King studios like Warcraft, Diablo, Overwatch, Call of Duty

and Candy Crush, in addition to global eSports activities through Major League Gaming. 

The Simpson Thacher team includes Alan Klein, Anthony Vernace, William Allen and Beth DiSciullo (M&A); Greg Grogan and Patricia Adams

(Executive Compensation and Employee Benefits); Lori Lesser, Bobbie Burrows and Suyoung Jang (IP/Privacy); Stephen Blake, Brooke

Cucinella and Nicholas Orr (Litigation); Jonathan Goldstein and Eli Shalam (Tax); William Brentani (Capital Markets); Andrew Kofsky (Labor);

Chris Brown (Credit); and Krista McManus (Real Estate).

Team and
Contacts

Alan Klein
Partner

aklein@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-3188

Anthony Vernace
Partner

avernace@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-7136

William Allen
Partner

william.allen@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-3924

Elizabeth DiSciullo
Associate

beth.disciullo@stblaw.com

+1-202-636-5518

Gregory Grogan
Partner

ggrogan@stblaw.com

Lori Lesser
Partner

llesser@stblaw.com

www.simpsonthacher.com 1

https://webdev.stblaw.com/
https://webdev.stblaw.com/home
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0AMicrosoft%20to%20Acquire%20Activision%20Blizzard%0D%0A%0D%0Ahttps://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/details?id=91ad040f-743d-6a02-aaf8-ff0000765f2c
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/alan-m-klein
mailto:aklein@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3188
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/anthony-f-vernace
mailto:avernace@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7136
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/william-allen
mailto:william.allen@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3924
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/elizabeth-j-disciullo
mailto:beth.disciullo@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5518
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/gregory-t-grogan
mailto:ggrogan@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2477
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/lori-e-lesser
mailto:llesser@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3393


+1-212-455-2477 +1-212-455-3393

Bobbie Burrows
Associate

bobbie.burrows@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2333

Stephen Blake
Partner

sblake@stblaw.com

+1-650-251-5153

Jonathan Goldstein
Partner

jgoldstein@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-2048

Eli Shalam
Associate

eli.shalam@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-3994

William Brentani
Partner

wbrentani@stblaw.com

+1-650-251-5110

Andrew Kofsky
Counsel

andrew.kofsky@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-7437

Christopher Brown
Partner

cbrown@stblaw.com

+1-202-636-5513

Krista McManus
Senior Counsel

kmcmanus@stblaw.com

+1-212-455-3751

www.simpsonthacher.com 2

tel:+1-212-455-2477
tel:+1-212-455-3393
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/bobbie-burrows
mailto:bobbie.burrows@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2333
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/stephen-p-blake
mailto:sblake@stblaw.com
tel:+1-650-251-5153
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jonathan-goldstein
mailto:jgoldstein@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2048
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/eli--a--shalam
mailto:eli.shalam@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3994
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/william-b-brentani
mailto:wbrentani@stblaw.com
tel:+1-650-251-5110
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/andrew-m--kofsky
mailto:andrew.kofsky@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7437
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/christopher-brown
mailto:cbrown@stblaw.com
tel:+1-202-636-5513
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/krista-b-mcmanus
mailto:kmcmanus@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3751
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0A%20Microsoft%20to%20Acquire%20Activision%20Blizzard%20%0D%0A%20https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/view/2022/01/18/microsoft-to-acquire-activision-blizzard?noconsent=true&pdf-convert=true

